

State Vs. Jaiveer @ Kalu
FIR No. 697/21
PS Uttam Nagar

07.06.2022

Learned Presiding Officer is on Special Casual Leave.

Present: Shri Dushyant Siwatch, Learned Addl. PP for State through VC.
Proxy counsel Shri Vipin for main counsel Shri Sandeep Chaudhary for
accused Jaiveer @ Kalu with accused (as identified by proxy counsel).

Put up for purpose fixed on **07.09.2022**.

(READER)
07.06.2022