

SC No. 132-2022
STATE Vs. JAIVEER@KALU
FIR No. 697/2021
PS : Uttam Nagar
CNR No. DLSW01-01-001839-22

02.09.2023

Ld. PO is on leave today.

Present: Ms. Satwinder Kaur, Ld. Sub. Addl. Public
Prosecutor for the State.
Sh. Vicky Diler, Proxy counsel for the accused.
Accused is present on bail.
Witness Dinesh and Rahul are present in person.

Re-list the matter for purpose fixed on **26.09.2023**.

(Reader)
02.09.2023