

SC 132/2022
STATE Vs. JAIVEER@KALU
FIR NO. 697 /2021
P.S. (Uttam Nagar)

26.09.2023

Present: Shri Bijender Singh Kharab, Ld. Addl. Public
Prosecutor for the State.
Accused in person.
PWs Dinesh, Rahul Gautam and MHC(M) in
person.

Re-list the matter for purpose already fixed on

27.10.2023.

(READER)